
Summer 2015                                                                                                                                             

Purchase College – Pisciotta, Italy 

 

 
 

Itinerary 
 

Sunday 6/28/2015 JFK   to Rome (via Zurich) 

Monday 6/29/2014 Early afternoon arrival in Rome + Walking tour 

Tuesday 6/30/2014 Rome Ancient monuments 

Wednesday 7/1/2014 Vatican Museums..Sistine Chapel + St. Peters 

Thursday 7/2/2014 Rome -  Pisciotta  (early evening arrival in Pisciotta) 

Friday 7/3/2014 Orientation Am    +  Afternoon  free 

Saturday 7/4/2014 Class # 1 

Sunday 7/5/2014 Class #2 

Monday 7/6/2014 Class #3 

Tuesday 7/7/2014 Paestum & Bufala Mozzarella Factory 

Wednesday 7/8/2014 Class #4 

Thursday 7/9/2014 Class #5 

Friday 7/10/2014 Class #6 

Saturday 7/11/2014 Ravello/ Amalfi 

Sunday 7/12/2014 Rest/Study day 

Monday 7/13/2014 Class #7 

Tuesday 7/14/2014 Class #8 

Wednesday 7/15/2014 Class #9 

Thursday 7/16/2014 Pompeii &  Museo Archeologico 

Friday 7/17/2014 Rest/Study day 

Saturday 7/18/2014 Class #10 

Sunday 7/19/2014 Class #11 

Monday 7/20/2014 Class #12 

Tuesday 7/21/2014 Rest/Study day 

Wednesday 7/22/2014 Class #13 

Thursday 7/23/2014 Class #14 

Friday 7/24/2014 Class #15 

Saturday 7/25/2014 Class #16 

Sunday 7/26/2014 Rest/Study day 

Monday 7/27/2014 Italian Language Finals 

Tuesday 7/28/2014 Rest/Study day* 

Wednesday 7/29/2014 Electives Finals 

Thursday 7/30/2014 Pisciotta to Florence (early evening arrival in Florence) 

Friday 7/31/2014 Florence 

Saturday 8/1/2014 Florence to Rome to New York 

   * this study day may be eliminated for a 3rd day in Florence 


